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32-1105شماره:

متراژ در بستهقیمتسایزکد

6211616156,500200

6212020272,200150

6212525484,200100

6213232734,50050

تعداد در بستهقیمتسایزکد

8212020413,20030

8212525627,40025

8213232929,60015

تعداد در بستهقیمتسایزکد

9212020201,70030

9212525315,20025

9213232598,60015

92140401,038,30010

92150501,696,1005

92163632,706,3005

92175753,872,7003

92190905,699,5002

PEX-AL-PEX

PP-AL-PP

Composite 

PPR Pipe
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